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OUR
COMPANY

LAMILUX manufacture and supply a range of skylights, rooflights, 
automatic opening vents (AOV‘s) and large glass roofs providing 
your building with a range of daylight and ventilation solutions. 
LAMILUX rooflights are designed in such a way that the frame-
work is thermally broken and insulated ensuring energy efficien-
cy, excellent airtightness performance, reduced condensation 
and high resistance to wind loads and driving rain. 

Our Portfolio
•   Large area flat atria roof glazing, including Passivhaus certified
•   Single tier mono-pitch modular skylight
•   Self-spanning rooflights with vertical smoke vent louvres
•   Bespoke rooflights
•   Smoke vent AOV’s, including Passivhaus certified
•   Modular glass rooflights for flat roofs, including Passivhaus 
      certified
•   Polycarbonate barrel vaults and domes

SAVING YOU VALUABLE TIME

BIM-OBJECTS FOR ALL ROOFLIGHTS
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ISO 9001 QUALITY MANAGEMENT CERTIFIED AND ALL PRODUCTS TESTED TO 
HIGHEST STANDARDS 

ALL PRODUCTS ARE EPD-CERTIFICATED

PUBLIC LIABILITY: £2,000,000
PRODUCT LIABILITY: £20,000,000
PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY: £2,000,000
EMPLOYERS LIABILITY: £10,000,000
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CONTACT DETAILS AND
COMPANY ADMINISTATION DETAILS

Company name:

Company registration number:

Business trading address:

Business phone:

General email enquiries:

ISO 9001 Quality Management  

certified by BSI:

Constructionline
registration number:

Acclaim assessment number:

Bank account details:

V.A.T. registration number:

U.T.R. reference number:

Insurance details:

LAMILUX U.K. Limited

07476237

Suite 1 Beacon House
Kempson Way
Bury St Edmunds
Suffolk
IP32 7AR

+44 (0)1284 749051

sales@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

FS 782324

140531 – Gold Constructionline Member

78923

National Westminster Bank PLC
Branch address:   7 Cornhill, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk, IP33 1BQ
Bank account:  LAMILUX U.K. Limited
Sort code:  60 04 16
Account no.:  87781085
IBAN:   GB58NWBK60041687781085

109 3744 14

23591 27478

Employers Liability
Policyholder:   LAMILUX U.K. Limited
Insurer:    AVIVA 
Policy Number:   96OSP1026524
Cover Period:   17th May 2025 to 16th May 2026
Cover Limit:   £10,000,000

Public and Products Liability
Policyholder:   LAMILUX U.K. Limited
Insurer:    HDI
Policy Number (Local):  110-76568221-300018
Policy Number (Group):  8010084001132-113
Cover Expires:   1st January 2026
Cover Limit (Local):  £1,000,000
Cover Limit (Group):  €20,000,00

Professional Indemnity
Policyholder:   LAMILUX U.K. Limited
Insurer:    Hiscox
Policy Number:  8016420
Cover Period:   24th June 2025 to 23rd June 2026
Indemnity Limit:   £2,000,000 any one claim 



MEET THE TEAM

Managing Director
James Fisher
Phone: 01284 663284
Mobile: 07920 063390
James.Fisher@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

Office Administrator
Julia Davis
Phone: 01284 771163
Julia.Davis@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

Technical Project Manager
Jay Woods
Phone: 01284 663287
Jay.Woods@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

National Specification Manager 
Stuart Hubball
Mobile: 07552 231321
Stuart.Hubball@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

Technical Sales Manager - South / East 
Mark Pardoe
Mobile: 07342 564744
Mark.Pardoe@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

Regional Sales Manager - South / West
Rakeem Porter-Young
Mobile: 07765 642724 
Rakeem.Porter-young@lamiluxskylights.co.uk 

Thank you for taking your time to read 
our company profile. If you have any 

questions or comments,
please do not hesitate to contact us.

Contract Manager
Simon Williams
Phone: 07909 380 115
Simon.Williams@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

Technical Sales Administrator
David Sage
Phone: 01284 771164
David.Sage@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

Marketing Manager
Natalie Goodridge
Phone: 01284 771162
Natalie.Goodridge@lamiluxskylights.co.uk

LAMILUX U.K. LIMITED
Suite 1 Beacon House . Kempson Way . Bury St Edmunds . Suffolk . IP32 7AR . Tel.: 01284 749051

E-Mail: sales@lamiluxskylights.co.uk . www.lamiluxskylights.co.uk

Senior Business Development Manager
Daniel Boughton
Mobile: 07952 525235
Daniel.Boughton@lamiluxskylights.co.uk


